
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 

No. 
29 
40 
06 
17 
8 

98 
66 

Name 
Flinn Lazier 
Keith Grant 
Bruce Hamilton - O 
Bob Corliss - O 
Austin Hill - O 
Nathan Byrd - O 
Richard Zober 

Sponsor 
Tivoli Lodge 
Polestar 
Hoosier,Mazda,K-Hill Mtrps 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 
SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs 
ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg 
Zober Industries,Inc. 

Best Tm 
1:29.406 
1:29.875 
1:34.970 
1:35.112 
1:37.472 
1:39.419 

In Lap 
10 
11 
8 

11 
4 
8 
0 

Diff 

0.469 
5.564 
5.706 
8.066 

10.013 

Make/Model 
Swift016 
PMR -17 
Swift014 
Swift014 
Ligier 
Pro Mazda 
Swift016 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CF at 11:42am 

Printed: 6/5/2022 11:56:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PITT RACE #1 

Atlantic Championship Series 

 Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 11:24:07 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/5/2022 11:25 AM 


