









FRP at PITT RACE #1

Sorted on best lap time

Atlantic Championship Series Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles

Qualifying for Race 2

Qualifying started at 11:24:07



Pos	Class	No.	Name	Sponsor	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Make/Model
1	ATL	29	Flinn Lazier	Tivoli Lodge	1:29.406	10		Swift016
2	ATL	40	Keith Grant	Polestar	1:29.875	11	0.469	PMR -17
3	ATL	06	Bruce Hamilton - O	Hoosier, Mazda, K-Hill Mtrps	1:34.970	8	5.564	Swift014
4	ATL	17	Bob Corliss - O	Robert Talbott Motorsports	1:35.112	11	5.706	Swift014
5	ATL	8	Austin Hill - O	SouthernOhioEquip,G-LocBrakes,BigTexTrlrs	1:37.472	4	8.066	Ligier
6	ATL	98	Nathan Byrd - O	ArriveDriveMtrspt, Tilson,ByrdRcg	1:39.419	8	10.013	Pro Mazda
7	ATL	66	Richard Zober	Zober Industries,Inc.		0		Swift016

Announcements

CF at 11:42am

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer

Orbits

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

Printed: 6/5/2022 11:56:38 AM